
UTTAR PRADESH POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD
T.C.-12V, Vibhuti Khand, Gomti Nagar,Lucknow- 226010

AIR LABORATORY

Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Report

3
Concentration in gg/m

Date
S02 N02 PMIO PM25

Location: Ghaziabad-Sahibabad Insustrial Area
03.03.2023

07.03.2023

10.03.2023
14.03.2023

17.03.2023

21.03.2023

24.03.2023

28.03.2023

10.50

13.17

15.33

16.00

12.50

10.50

10.33

12.00

21.00

33.33

37.17

31.83

29.50

21.83

33.00

37.67

172.00

133.00

152.00

160.00

122.00

195.00

117.00

175.00

31.00

55.00

46.00

58.00

43.00

66.00

32.00

64.00

Location: Ghaziabad- B.S. Road Industrial Area
02.03.2023

06.03.2023

09.03.2023

13.03.2023

16.03.2023
20.03.2023

23.03.2023

27.03.2023

13.33

15.50

13.83

16.00

11.83

10.67

13.33

10.00

36.50

34.17

38.17

34.17

32.83

36.33

31.33

32.67

165.00

125.00

89.00

212.00

198.00

130.00

172.00

143.00

47.00

36.00

30.00

69.00

65.00

54.00

55.00

45.00

AQI
Value

148

122

135
140

115
163

111

150

143

117

89

175

165

120

148

129

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO
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3
Concentration in /m

Date
S02

Location: Ghaziabad- Khora Colon
03.03.2023

07.03.2023

10.03.2023
14.03.2023

17.03.2023

21.03.2023

24.03.2023

28.03.2023

8.00

10.17

7.00

12.00

9.00

11.00

10.00

9.00

N02

24.00

30.00

24.83

36.00

32.00

31.00

31.00

34.00

PMIO

150.00

120.00

138.00

157.00

106.00

184.00

97.00

173.00

PM2S

25.00

53.00

36.00

53.00

41.00

60.00

28.00

62.00

Location: Ghaziabad-Vinoba Bhave Park, Lohia Nagar

02.03.2023

06.03.2023

09.03.2023

13.03.2023
16.03.2023

20.03.2023

23.02.2023
27.03.2023

7.00

9.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

11.00

8.67

28.33

30.50

32.00

36.00

32.00

29.00

27.50

36.00

140.00

108.00

76.00

182.00

165.00

125.00

153.00

130.00

38.00

31.00

35.00

62.00

58.00

50.00

62.00

43.00

AQI Value

133

113
125

138

104

156

97

149

127

105

76

155

143

117

135

120

Prominent
Pollutant

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO

PMIO


